
 

2021 

Durnen Range Orientation Schedule 

 

DATE TIME 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, February 27, 2021 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, April 24, 2021 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, June 12, 2021 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, August 14, 2021 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, September 14, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 7:00 PM 
Saturday, December 18, 2021 9:00 AM 

 


